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LICENSE
NUMBER

_9328

933Q

9331

9^32

-9323

..__9.95JL --

995J4.

9955

-J29S6

9957

9058

1QS07

10S08

10509

_ .105-10 _

10511

10512

10513

--***
10515

10516

10517

10518

11105

11106

. 1Z10J -

11108

11105 ..

11110

11111

11112

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON 8LUE LINE )

Jones

Jo-wers

Joyher

Jones

Johnson

Johns on

Johnson

Johnson

Jones

Jnn.fi R

Johns on

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

Johns on

Johns on

Jones

..Jones

Jones

Jones

Jove

Joye

•.*>
Jones

Jones

Johns on

Jones

Johnson.

Johns on

Johnson

Jones

-\

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clarence

Lexineton.S. C.

D.K

Columbia. S.C.

V.O.
Columbia. S. C.

R.B.

New Brookland,S,

J.D.

LP.X-I np-ton.S.n.

Johnnie J.

Sumter rS.C.
"D r\

Roy

Columbia,S. C .

"David

Swansea, S.C.

Henry

Lexington, S.C.

Ransom

Cavce. S.C.

Semmie
Gilbert. S.C.

Albert

Cayce. S.C.

Preston

Columbia,. S.C.

Haskell

Columbia f S.C.

Ne Is on

Swansea , S.C.

Robert

Columbia. S.C.

Robert

State Park,S.C.

BatesburgrS.C.

Louis, Jr.

Canton, G-a.

Manning

BatesburerS.C.

H. L. . '

David Walter

Monetta. S.C.

Perry

Columbia. S.C.

Milton

Batesburg.S.G.

Joseph.
Batesburg.S.C.

Wilson
LexingtonrS. C.
Jim

Felion,S. C.

Guignard
Edeewood.S.C .

Jack Corner

• D a t f i s h u T » £ J S _ f i _

JEammond

T " T 1 j-*i **^ O C^ 17 "I 1 J Q '-Z f ~

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brooks

Baltzegar

Mathias

Geiger
;.

Brown

I'icCall '

_£uattleb,aum

All

Mu "11 e r

Dreher

Jordan

Dent

Law son

Taylor

Mas on-

Kimpson

Brown

Murphy

__S.he_a ly_.

.Eejxdrix

Chapman

Tucker1

Ramage

Bailey

Martin

h a l l B f t p

. Summers .

fi-nrdon

Benjamins

Baxter

_J3_o_uknighi

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruth

Lexineton.S. C.
Mae Q.

Columbians, C.

Nell

Augusta, Ga.

Dorothy
Cayce, S. C.

Martha

Tipxi no-ton . S . (1 _

-Sumter,S.C.

Mrs sula
Bfltesburcr^S. C.

"ntionette

Allendale.S.C.

T?rnn.Qps
Swansea. S .C.

Iva Bay

Lexlnston.S. C.

Mattie

Cayce rS. C.

Florence

Gilbert P S.C-

Connie

Cayce. S.C.

Mattie
Columbia, S.C.

Alma

Leesvillfi. S.C.

Elouise
Swansea, S.C.

Myrtle

Lexington .S.C.

Alberta

State PflHr,S. C,.

Pep-cy

Trf^eavi 1 1 P. S H.

BatesburgrS. C.

"Rmma
P.nlnm'h^D S _ C.

' r - -

.Annie. Bell

Monetta. S.C.

S-npM fi

Columbians . C.

Emma

fiateshuT»£rS. 0.

^fi rv
BatesburgrS.G:;

Ma rip

T,fi5c-i i hghnn jS . C.

Swansea, TS.1i.
TJ JTN Q 1^ i *~^

lrta ry

P>nma

Leesville.S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAN

21

18
¥»
l!l

20

21

26

19

21

U9
il\

J ( n

20
-36
38
21

19

22

21

19

66
£L
22^
20

22

.,.23
21

_21^

19

Pq

-^
-21k-
P)

22

IB
27

-23
22

-2 -̂
22

_20_

^^̂0
?=;
?8

-53
52

_£o
J(7
2^

21

38

29

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

¥

W " .

Jtf

w

n

C

-c-
c

c

c .

c

c

c

c

-X.

w

_JL.

-«-
n

_C— .

c

c

c

-"-
n

n

c

1. DATE APPLICATION nLED
2. DATE LICENSt ISSUED

Month

Nov

Jan

Dec

Oct

MR

ri«y

Jul

Jul

Jan

Feb

A

Oct

Oct

Sep

A IJD--

A U E

_Jul j

Apr-

.Tnl

Feb

Dec

DPP

?eb

Mey

Dec"

-^PP

Oct

Opt

s

Aug

":'."--,.

Day

21

25

7

7

?

c^

^

2^

^0

27

17

fl

1

^

?7

^

X

16

7

P

17

?1

,

?1

2?

17

21

7

1

11

Year

1936

1936

1936

19^6

1Q3A

1^7

iQ-^7

1937

1937

1937

1QV

1938

1938

19 3a

TQ-^8

icnB

1938_

TQ^8

1Q3R

"lQ3fl

1938_

IQl f t

T Q ^ f i

TQ1Q

1Q1Q

1939

1939

1939

1Q7Q

1Q3Q

1939

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

_No.y

Jan

Dec

Oct
-

May

.-May-

Jul

Ju_l

Jan.

^'eb

"pr

Oct

Oct

s

^

Auc.

^Aua;'

Apr

Nov

-J-Ul

^ei

-4}e-e-

Dec

Sep

Dec

Dec

Oct

Oct

Sep

Aug

Day

21

25_

7

7

P

c;

43-

-21

30

^7

1Z-

8

1

3

^
03.

6

16-

L26

2

2)i

aif

-16

2^;

17

21

7

11

31

Year

1936

JL9J6.

1936

1936

O936-

1937.

-1937-

1937

JS3Z

1937

-1937

19J8

.1938

-19-3B

JL9.3S.

.1938

-193-S

.09-38

1236

0938

-193

-1939

-3L9.39

1939

193S

no "3c

19 3Q

1939

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sa^a R. Boozer
K.P. for S .C.
L'^xinpt^n • -^ ^ i
E .P- Taylor. Jr. (R

Batesburs.S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
"1T."P". for "STCT " '
Lexinston.S. C .

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.

— TjfiTn no-t.nn j S . 0.

"Rpv . J, L.'^ino1"! ft tnji

Lexinp-t nn.S . C .

ff.P. for S^C.,

~Sff . r6r°§^§.

Rev^ J.L^ SJ.Jig.letoj
Lexins-ton.S.Cl

K.M Mnrtl n
Magistrate
Swansea. S.C.

Sara U.Booaej?
N. P. for S .C.
ijexIne-ton.S. C .

N.F. for S.C.

Rev. I. 0. Simmons

LP.XT no-ton. >!_ C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C

N.P. for S.C.
iioir-i np"tr on j S • ̂

N.?. Tor S. C.
"Lexi naton. S _ C .

"N??. Tor §?"§.

Sara R Booker
Lexington. S. t).

Rev> B* B-^— Feldej?
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
~~MYPV~for~S.C. "
Lexinston.S.C.

Leesville. S.C.

.^QT^D R R/^/^'T^T*

N.P. for S.C.

Hnl nmh-f a _ R f!

S T Alt r r iRn
JST.P. for S.C.

Nn record of inarrie

__EJ&VL» A r c±Lle~Baa cha
Batesburs.S. G.

Rev. I. 0- Simmons
Lexington, S.C.

Sora H . Boo7,ei»
Iff.P, for S-C.,Lexine-ton-S. G.

.^ Q T* n T? *R r~\ r^ t? d T*

N.P. for S .C^
Lexineton.S. 0 .

S.T.Altman

Bnt-i^nSI'l*^

Sara _R. Boozer
T,T T^ -CT _, <WH C* ^iJ. r, for S-.C*Lexinet on.S. o.
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